Distant Blast

Filename

Distant Blast - Even Deeper 01.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 02.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 03.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 04.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 05.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 06.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 07.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 08.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 09.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 10.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 11.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 12.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 13.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 14.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 15.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 16.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 17.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 18.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 19.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 20.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 21.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 22.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 23.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 24.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 25.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 26.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 27.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 28.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 29.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 30.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 31.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 32.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 33.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 34.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 35.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 36.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 37.wav

Description

Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.

More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.
More deep, darker, muffled verison.

Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

BitDepth SampleRate Channels

N

N NN N DNDNNMDNDMDNDNDDNMDNDDDNDDNNNMDNDDNDNMDNDMDNDMDNDDNMNDNODDNDMDNDNDDNDMDNDDNDNDNMDNDDNDDNMDNODMDNDMDNDDNDDNDNDN

Duration AudioFileType

00:03.929
00:03.728
00:06.443
00:05.673
00:05.334
00:05.092
00:03.380
00:05.701
00:08.384
00:04.972
00:04.470
00:06.856
00:05.640
00:04.426
00:04.399
00:04.997
00:04.030
00:05.738
00:05.482
00:03.852
00:05.628
00:05.013
00:04.174
00:05.621
00:03.996
00:05.161
00:06.295
00:08.054
00:08.606
00:06.623
00:07.056
00:04.871
00:05.674
00:05.208
00:06.738
00:07.012
00:04.395

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



Distant Blast - Even Deeper 38.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 39.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 40.wav
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 41.wav
Distant Blast 01.wav
Distant Blast 02.wav
Distant Blast 03.wav
Distant Blast 04.wav
Distant Blast 05.wav
Distant Blast 06.wav
Distant Blast 07.wav
Distant Blast 08.wav
Distant Blast 09.wav
Distant Blast 10.wav
Distant Blast 11.wav
Distant Blast 12.wav
Distant Blast 13.wav
Distant Blast 14.wav
Distant Blast 15.wav
Distant Blast 16.wav
Distant Blast 17.wav
Distant Blast 18.wav
Distant Blast 19.wav
Distant Blast 20.wav
Distant Blast 21.wav
Distant Blast 22.wav
Distant Blast 23.wav
Distant Blast 24.wav
Distant Blast 25.wav
Distant Blast 26.wav
Distant Blast 27.wav
Distant Blast 28.wav
Distant Blast 29.wav
Distant Blast 30.wav
Distant Blast 31.wav
Distant Blast 32.wav
Distant Blast 33.wav
Distant Blast 34.wav
Distant Blast 35.wav
Distant Blast 36.wav
Distant Blast 37.wav
Distant Blast 38.wav

Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.
Distant-colored explosion or impact.

More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.
Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

NN N DNDNNMDNDDNDDNMDNDDNDDNMNMDNDDDNDDNDMDNODMDNDNDNNDMDNDDNNNMDNODDNDNDNDNDDDNDDNNDMDNDDNDNDDNDMDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDMDNDNDN

00:05.326
00:04.072
00:05.521
00:04.755
00:04.531
00:04.706
00:03.972
00:06.590
00:06.506
00:05.072
00:04.410
00:05.782
00:04.469
00:05.817
00:06.345
00:06.195
00:03.556
00:04.601
00:06.225
00:03.318
00:03.115
00:03.647
00:03.350
00:07.045
00:07.032
00:03.686
00:05.060
00:06.401
00:05.692
00:04.503
00:04.747
00:06.288
00:06.504
00:05.488
00:04.706
00:05.987
00:08.213
00:05.238
00:07.056
00:06.499
00:04.788
00:06.987

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



Distant Blast 39.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release. 24 96000 2 00:08.218 WAVE
Distant Blast 40.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release. 24 96000 2 00:06.495 WAVE



