Distant Blast

Filename Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channels	S Duration A	AudioFileType
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 01.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.929	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 02.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.728	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 03.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.443	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 04.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.673	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 05.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.334	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 06.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.092	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 07.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.380	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 08.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.701	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 09.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:08.384	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 10.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.972	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 11.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.470	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 12.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.856	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 13.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.640	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 14.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.426	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 15.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.399	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 16.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.997	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 17.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.030	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 18.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.738	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 19.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.482	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 20.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.852	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 21.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.628	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 22.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.013	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 23.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.174	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 24.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.621	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 25.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.996	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 26.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.161	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 27.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.295	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 28.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:08.054	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 29.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:08.606	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 30.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.623	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 31.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:07.056	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 32.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.871	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 33.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.674	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 34.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.208	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 35.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.738	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 36.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:07.012	WAVE
Distant Blast - Even Deeper 37.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.395	WAVE

•	Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.326	WAVE
•	Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.072	WAVE
•	Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.521	WAVE
•	Distant-colored explosion or impact. More deep, darker, muffled verison. Heavy, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.755	WAVE
Distant Blast 01.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.531	WAVE
Distant Blast 02.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.706	WAVE
Distant Blast 03.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.972	WAVE
Distant Blast 04.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.590	WAVE
Distant Blast 05.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.506	WAVE
Distant Blast 06.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.072	WAVE
Distant Blast 07.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.410	WAVE
Distant Blast 08.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.782	WAVE
Distant Blast 09.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.469	WAVE
Distant Blast 10.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.817	WAVE
Distant Blast 11.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.345	WAVE
Distant Blast 12.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.195	WAVE
Distant Blast 13.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.556	WAVE
Distant Blast 14.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.601	WAVE
Distant Blast 15.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.225	WAVE
Distant Blast 16.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.318	WAVE
Distant Blast 17.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.115	WAVE
Distant Blast 18.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.647	WAVE
Distant Blast 19.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.350	WAVE
Distant Blast 20.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:07.045	WAVE
Distant Blast 21.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:07.032	WAVE
Distant Blast 22.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:03.686	WAVE
Distant Blast 23.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.060	WAVE
Distant Blast 24.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.401	WAVE
Distant Blast 25.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.692	WAVE
Distant Blast 26.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.503	WAVE
Distant Blast 27.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.747	WAVE
Distant Blast 28.way	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.288	WAVE
Distant Blast 29.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:06.504	WAVE
Distant Blast 30.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.488	WAVE
Distant Blast 31.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.706	WAVE
Distant Blast 32.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.987	WAVE
Distant Blast 33.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:08.213	WAVE
Distant Blast 34.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:05.238	WAVE
Distant Blast 35.way	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:07.056	WAVE
Distant Blast 36.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:07:030	WAVE
Distant Blast 37.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.788	WAVE
Distant Blast 38.wav	Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release.	24	96000	2	00:04.766	WAVE
Distant Diast 50.Wav	biotant colored expression of impact. Heavy, deep, dense, datacol, deteriation, attack and release.	47	30000	_	33.00.307	***

Distant Blast 39.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release. 24 96000 2 00:08.218 WAVE Distant Blast 40.wav Distant-colored explosion or impact. Heavy, deep, dense, outdoor, detonation, attack and release. 24 96000 2 00:06.495 WAVE